
34_1

67_134_2

48_2

76_2

48_3

49_1

48_1

55_1

49_2

49_3

76_3

76_1

66_7000

Market Areas

Exhibit 34 A - page 1



Registered Wells > 500 GPM
Exhibit 34 A - page 2



4211

3923

4461

4403

3925

4409

4459 4453

3971

4399

4213

3929

4405

3975

4455

3977

3933

4463

4207

4457

3967

4215 4209

3973

4401 4407

4163

4217

4159 4161

3927

4165 4167 4169

3931

3969

3741 3739 3737 3735 3733 3731

Geo Codes Exhibit 34 A - page 3



$+

$+

$+

$+

$+
$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+
$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

GAGE

JEFFERSON

PAWNEE

SALINE

JOHNSON

LANCASTER OTOE

ODELL

ADAMS

FIRTH

WYMORE

FILLEY

HALLAM

DEWITT

WILBER

DILLER

HARBINE

LIBERTY

VIRGINIA

CORTLAND

PLYMOUTH

BURCHARD

LEWISTON

PICKRELL

CLATONIA

BEATRICE

STERLING

BARNESTON

STEELE CITY

HOLMESVILLE

BLUE SPRINGS

CRAB ORCHARD

Gage CountyLegend
$+ Towns

Sections
Rivers and Streams
Topography

Soil Classes
Lakes and Ponds
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands



Exhibit 34 A - page 4


	Gage 1.pdf
	Gage 2.pdf
	Gage 3.pdf
	Gage 4.pdf

