



3741	3739	3737	3735	3733	3731
3923	3925	3927	3929	3931	3933
3977	3975	3973	3971	3969	3967
4159	4161	4163	4165	4167	4169
4217	4215	4213	4211	4209	4207
4399	4401	4403	4405	4407	4409
4463	4461	4459	4457	4455	4453



\_\_\_\_\_Rivers and Streams

## Topography

- Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
- Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
- Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
- Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
- Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
- Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
- Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
- Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands